Model:OWSBxWxxxKL-A0
Web: www.dingnuolight.com Tel:13822716135 Email: 1161138430@qq.com
1
DC电源系列
• 适用于 class I 及 class II两类灯具 /Suitable for class I and class II
luminaires
• 小尺寸大功率 /Simple size and high power
• 输出恒流驱动器 /Output constant current driver

Model Number Input
Voltage
Max input
Cuurent
Maxoutput
Power
Max Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
Rated Output
Voltage
Max Output
Voltage Efficiency
OWSB5W130KL-A0 48DC 0.105A 4.8W 24~38V 125mA 36V 48V 90%
OWSB6W150KL-A0 48DC 0.125A 5.7W 24~38V 150mA 36V 48V 90%
OWSB7W190KL-A0 48DC 0.146A 6.8W 24~38V 180mA 36V 48V 90%
OWSB9W240KL-A0 48DC 0.187A 8.7W 24~38V 230mA 36V 48V 90%
OWSB12W310KL-A0 48DC 0.250A 11.8W 24~38V 310mA 36V 48V 90%
OWSB15W390KL-A0 48DC 0.313A 14.8W 24~38V 390mA 36V 48V 90%
OWSB18W480KL-A0 48DC 0.375A 17.8W 24~38V 470mA 36V 48V 90%
OWSB20W550KL-A0 48DC 0.417A 20.7W 24~38V 545mA 34V 48V 90%
应用/Application
适用于家居照明、商业照明、重点照明